TWLB All Stars

Fighter Ships / Specials

Eastern Conference

Player
dice
dreamwin
Ease
gilder
hellkite
hulk
Leitz
mcvicar
Megalo
Ogron
renzi
Ricko
Schope
squallFF8
Steep
turban

Zizzo

Western Conference

Player
JAMAL
JURASSIC
kess

Last Standing
M_M God
Mean Gene
megaman89
Murder

nanto

Squad
Value
Pandora
Pandora
Dudgeon
Revenge
Pandora

Dudgeon
Pandora

Revenge
Pandora
Value
Value
Value
Revenge
Revenge
Pandora

Dudgeon

Squad

Fierce

Warhable

Played Won
6 3
4 4
6 5
7 2
6 2
5 5
7 2
7 6
7 2
4 3
6 2
4 2
4 2
5 2
5 1
4 4
7 2

Played Won
6 5
4 4
7 6
5 1
5 4
5 1
5 4
6 2
5 1

Games Games Win

Games Games Win

Spider
Ratio Kills
50% 189
100% 133
83% 297
29% 244
33% 293
100% 229
29% 266
86% 277
29% 292
75% 181
33% 188
50% 136
50% 129
40% 215
20% 249
100% 117
29% 234
Spider
Ratio Kills
83% 271
100% 140
86% 329
20% 129
80% 204
20% 102
80% 265
33% 88
20% 122

Terrier

Kills
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Terrier

Kills
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Shark

Kills
202
125
207
171
177
140
212
272
366
155
163
190
147
146
154
107
230

Shark

Kills
263
145
199
149
167

95
77
77
95

Kills

Kills

406
260
512
421
486
376
483
555
668
339
366
248
291
367
415
229
464

539
289
541
279
381
208
364
177
223

Deaths
257
136
325
252
342
238
359
325
365
157
259
164
181
252
253
168
328

Deaths
265

170
237
159
222
174
200
161
188

Flag
Touches
12

7
24
3
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Flag
Touches
8
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Ave
Kills

Ave
Kills

68
69
85
62
81
75
71
79
95
78
61
62
73
73
83
57
76

90
72
77
57
76
50
73
32
45

Ave

Deaths
43
34
54
36
57
48
51
46
52
36
43
41
45
50
51
42
55

Ave

Deaths
44

43
34
32
a4
49
40
46
47


http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&league=3&ship=3&order=pl&d=d
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&league=3&ship=3&order=team&d=d
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&league=3&ship=3&order=games&d=a
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&league=3&ship=3&order=games&d=a
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&league=3&ship=3&order=sk&d=d
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&league=3&ship=3&order=sk&d=d
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&league=3&ship=3&order=teks&d=d
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&league=3&ship=3&order=teks&d=d
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&league=3&ship=3&order=shark&d=d
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&league=3&ship=3&order=shark&d=d
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&league=3&ship=3&order=wl&d=d
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&league=3&ship=3&order=wl&d=d
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&league=3&ship=3&order=fc&d=d
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&league=3&ship=3&order=fc&d=d
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&league=3&ship=3&order=avk&d=d
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&league=3&ship=3&order=avk&d=d
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&league=3&ship=3&order=avd&d=d
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&league=3&ship=3&order=avd&d=d
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=roster&teamid=12377
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=roster&teamid=12094
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=roster&teamid=12094
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=roster&teamid=11472
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=roster&teamid=12127
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=roster&teamid=12094
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=roster&teamid=11472
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=roster&teamid=12094
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=roster&teamid=12127
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=roster&teamid=12094
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=roster&teamid=12377
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=roster&teamid=12127
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=roster&teamid=12127
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=roster&teamid=12094
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=roster&teamid=11472
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&league=3&ship=3&order=pl&d=d
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&league=3&ship=3&order=team&d=d
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&league=3&ship=3&order=games&d=a
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&league=3&ship=3&order=games&d=a
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&league=3&ship=3&order=sk&d=d
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&league=3&ship=3&order=sk&d=d
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&league=3&ship=3&order=teks&d=d
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&league=3&ship=3&order=teks&d=d
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&league=3&ship=3&order=shark&d=d
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&league=3&ship=3&order=shark&d=d
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&league=3&ship=3&order=wl&d=d
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&league=3&ship=3&order=wl&d=d
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&league=3&ship=3&order=fc&d=d
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&league=3&ship=3&order=fc&d=d
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&league=3&ship=3&order=avk&d=d
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&league=3&ship=3&order=avk&d=d
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&league=3&ship=3&order=avd&d=d
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&league=3&ship=3&order=avd&d=d
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=roster&teamid=8877
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=roster&teamid=12272
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=roster&teamid=8877
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=roster&teamid=11653
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=roster&teamid=12272
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=roster&teamid=11653
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=roster&teamid=8877
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=roster&teamid=11653
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=roster&teamid=12396

panama
Ri$e Agains$t
Shaddowknight
skatarius
TheWadoRooster
tj hazuki
TomatoSpiders
trance

Trasher

wbm

Sharks

Eastern Conference

Player
Commodo

DOWNFALL
Mattey
menelvagor
nokkonen
rodney
Sakke
WAR

zidane

Western Conference

Player
a2m

Conspiracy
cranium
Dwopple
fakiiri

LF

Murder

dicE 4 4 100% 170
Fierce 6 2 33% 200
Warhable 5 1 20% 155
Enemy 5 4 80% 169
Warhable 7 1 14% 190
Fierce 6 2 33% 168
Fierce 7 2 29% 298
Enemy 6 5 83% 204
Enemy 7 6 86% 305
dicE 4 3 75% 194
Games Games Win

Squad Played Won Ratio Kills
Value 7 3 43% 105
Dudgeon 6 1 17% 62
Pandora 5 4 80% 38
Revenge 5 2 40% 57
Dudgeon 6 2 33% 25
Revenge 7 2 29% 57
Dudgeon 4 1 25% 19
Value 7 3 43% 42
Pandora 7 6 86% 45

Games Games Win

Squad Played Won Ratio Kills
dicE 4 4 100% 91
Fierce 1 25% 18
Enemy 6 5 83% 74
dicE 5 5 100% 61
Warhable 4 1 25% 20
Fierce 7 2 29% 53
Fierce 4 1 25% 12

3 129
1 211
1 115
2 122
1 190
2 182
2 253
3 155
9 199
3 120
Ave
Deaths Kills
592 15
449 10
448 8
442 11
392 4
638 8
386 5
568 6
611 6
Ave
Deaths Kills
344 23
268 5
431 13
449 12
260
456
222

303
420
271
293
389
357
557
363
516
317

Ave

Deaths
85

75
90
88
65
91
97
81
87

Ave

Deaths
86

67
72
90
65
65
56

147
305
216
192
319
387
327
203
255
123
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76
72
58
59
58
63
81
61
65
79

37
51
43
38
46
65
47
34
33
31


http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=roster&teamid=8877
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=roster&teamid=11653
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=roster&teamid=12396
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=roster&teamid=12272
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=roster&teamid=12396
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=roster&teamid=11653
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=roster&teamid=11653
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=roster&teamid=12272
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=roster&teamid=12272
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=roster&teamid=8877
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&ship=8&order=pl&d=d
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&ship=8&order=team&d=d
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&ship=8&order=games&d=a
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&ship=8&order=games&d=a
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&ship=8&order=rnd&d=d
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&ship=8&order=rnd&d=d
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&ship=8&order=wl&d=d
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&ship=8&order=wl&d=d
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&ship=8&order=avk&d=d
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&ship=8&order=avk&d=d
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&ship=8&order=avd&d=d
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&ship=8&order=avd&d=d
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=roster&teamid=12377
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=roster&teamid=11472
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=roster&teamid=12094
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=roster&teamid=12127
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=roster&teamid=11472
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=roster&teamid=12127
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=roster&teamid=11472
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=roster&teamid=12377
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=roster&teamid=12094
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&ship=8&order=pl&d=d
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&ship=8&order=team&d=d
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&ship=8&order=games&d=a
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&ship=8&order=games&d=a
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&ship=8&order=rnd&d=d
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&ship=8&order=rnd&d=d
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&ship=8&order=wl&d=d
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&ship=8&order=wl&d=d
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&ship=8&order=avk&d=d
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&ship=8&order=avk&d=d
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&ship=8&order=avd&d=d
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&ship=8&order=avd&d=d
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=roster&teamid=11653
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=roster&teamid=12272
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=roster&teamid=8877
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=roster&teamid=12396
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=roster&teamid=11653

porkjet
Willby

Terriers

Eastern Conference

Player

Hydride

Mikkiz

Vatican Assassin

waxy

Western Conference

Player
Choi

Cintra
Mythrandir

Zizu

Enemy 5
Warhable 4

80%
25%

Games Games Win
Squad Played Won

Revenge 6

Dudgeon
Pandora

Value

u AN

2

2
3
3

Ratio
33%
29%
75%
60%

Games Games Win
Squad Played Won

Warhable 4
Enemy 4
Fierce 6
dicE 5

1

3
2
4

Ratio
25%
75%
33%
80%

45
30

Total

Spider

Kills
102
96
76
63

Total

Spider

Kills
91
86
92
122

413
351

Total
Terrier
Kills

D W o b

Total
Terrier
Kills

N DD D

83
88
Total
Shark Flag
Kills  Touches
60 8
60 5
45 3
27 2
Total
Shark Flag
Kills  Touches
58 2
63 3
43 3
71 0

Kills

Kills

170
162
124
101

153

155
141

200

Deaths
33

32
18
20

Deaths
22

18
39
18

Ave
Kills

Ave
Kills

28
23
31
20

38
39
24
40

Ave
Deaths

E O G |

Ave
Deaths
6

5
7
4


http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=roster&teamid=12272
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&ship=5&order=pl&d=d&league=3
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&ship=5&order=team&d=d&league=3
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&ship=5&order=games&d=a&league=3
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&ship=5&order=games&d=a&league=3
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&ship=5&order=sk&d=d&league=3
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&ship=5&order=sk&d=d&league=3
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&ship=5&order=sk&d=d&league=3
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&ship=5&order=teks&d=d&league=3
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&ship=5&order=teks&d=d&league=3
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&ship=5&order=teks&d=d&league=3
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&ship=5&order=shark&d=d&league=3
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&ship=5&order=shark&d=d&league=3
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&ship=5&order=shark&d=d&league=3
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&ship=5&order=fc&d=d&league=3
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&ship=5&order=fc&d=d&league=3
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&ship=5&order=wl&d=d&league=3
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&ship=5&order=wl&d=d&league=3
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&ship=5&order=avk&d=d&league=3
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&ship=5&order=avk&d=d&league=3
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&ship=5&order=avd&d=d&league=3
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&ship=5&order=avd&d=d&league=3
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=roster&teamid=12127
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=roster&teamid=11472
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=roster&teamid=12377
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&ship=5&order=pl&d=d&league=3
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&ship=5&order=team&d=d&league=3
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&ship=5&order=games&d=a&league=3
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&ship=5&order=games&d=a&league=3
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&ship=5&order=sk&d=d&league=3
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&ship=5&order=sk&d=d&league=3
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&ship=5&order=sk&d=d&league=3
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&ship=5&order=teks&d=d&league=3
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&ship=5&order=teks&d=d&league=3
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&ship=5&order=teks&d=d&league=3
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&ship=5&order=shark&d=d&league=3
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&ship=5&order=shark&d=d&league=3
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&ship=5&order=shark&d=d&league=3
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&ship=5&order=fc&d=d&league=3
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&ship=5&order=fc&d=d&league=3
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&ship=5&order=wl&d=d&league=3
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&ship=5&order=wl&d=d&league=3
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&ship=5&order=avk&d=d&league=3
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&ship=5&order=avk&d=d&league=3
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&ship=5&order=avd&d=d&league=3
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=stats&ship=5&order=avd&d=d&league=3
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=roster&teamid=11653
http://twl.trenchwars.net/?x=roster&teamid=8877

